NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

The Zoning Hearing Board of Plymouth Township will hold a public hearing on Monday,
April 17, 2017, commencing at 7:00 p.m., in the Plymouth Township Building, 700
Belvoir Road, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 on the following applications:

SEAN AGLIDJAN: On an application for Variance from Plymouth Township Zoning
Ordinance No. 342, as amended, Article XIX, Section 1908.1.

The Variance requested is as follows: To allow a 12'x20’ shed where the maximum
size permitted is 12'x12’.

The property is located at 606 Apache Lane in “B” Residential Zoning District.

BE AMAZING, LLC AND GMS5, LLC: On an application for Variance from Plymouth
Township Zoning Ordinance No. 342, as amended, Article XVI, Section 1600.C.

The Variance requested is as follows: To permit a total of 97.95 square feet of signage
where a maximum of 15 square feet of signage is allowed.

The property is located at 3023-3025 Walton Road in “A” Residential Zoning District.

TYLER W. MULLER, ESQ., STRADLEY RONON STEVENS AND YOUNG, LLP
(JAMES D DANELLA, T/A DANELLA PROPERTIES): On an application for Variances
from Plymouth Township Zoning Ordinance No. 342, as amended, Article XXVI,
Sections 2600.2.B, 2600.2.D, and 2600.2.G.

The Variance requested is as follows: To permit a total of 1,500 square feet of signage,
where a maximum of 600 square feet is required; to permit an off-site advertising sign,
illuminated 24 hours per day, 520’ from another off-site advertising sign, where a
minimum of 1,000’ is required.

The property is located on Conshohocken Road, Parcel ID 49-00-02854-00-4, in
“Limited Industrial” and “Off-Site Outdoor Sign Overlay” Zoning Districts.

Any citizen of Plymouth Township or interested party may attend the public hearing and
have an opportunity to be heard.

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP ZONING
HEARING BOARD
David Conroy, Zoning Officer
dc:db
nph4-17-17.not.doc



— _.1_ B S— _‘.i‘e_gif_l%_ ———+ ?@T@m‘c
= L ¢ . Sov-
I i3 i
| | i L)@Y(k‘?d“b‘ {é_ géaﬁ
| 2% 20" | i &g lidje 7
[ " oy I ot Apaceds Aa‘_m::“:
I —'——J l LI OTH /77?‘277!397‘
i <
I i Lov Sz 12,928 Sq:@T..
i | Deveway  geo sq.81
I . ! Q&Lwaxa %5 Sq sg__‘ |
: : 4:!@‘# FRICEVR
! A D\rafzé 240 sq.€x
i : Patio >eo .- §T.
[ | | ety 3t =q.-Fr.
§ _ TOT&LT & ;i Ty
| e i WS 285 1h
e | T -'
; i C ot ! \_
i . _ T
o l + &L‘Eﬁ i I i E I' l
2 A3 L :
!4__20‘__&. 2 »——ss’-—jf .
i ORIVELAY R‘E_S-ito ENCE : ‘
| [ Pon ’
73 ! | ﬂ--==———-=—ﬁ I Ny
i I L TES i..a.nd‘lng i
| ' 4% 26" Lewisas |
, |
| ]
i Lawst ‘ g/ :
i |
l #—ifv-ﬁ i,_
L : — : =
b b T T Teseeda
4 : / \ A'Goveract STRe
A i \l N ] 7
74 . : Scale /=20

.y
Gté %mwg Lz



8!_0"

18"@ LOGO 'V'-ROUTED
’ INTO PANEL EXPOSED FASTENER TYP.

v e 1-1/2" HIGH DENSITY
URETHANE PANEL

THE /
GODDARD SCHOOL | TEXT AND GRAPHICS

FLAT ROUTED INTO

39 FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT PANEL
(32}
%? z 123-456-7890 | GODDARDSCHOOL.COM 4" CHANGEABLE COPY SIGNAGE
0|2 . . BEHIND HINGED TRANSPARENT DOOR
WO [INES OF 4” e

] |_2ll

. CHANGEABLE COPY

CONCRETE FOOTING
AVG. GRADE

,
I L

[ B} [
| I | |
L ] L

MONUMENT SIGN (WALTON ROAD)

www.theshewardpartnership.com
architecture  planning urban design  sustainable design

':.:, THE SHEWARD PARTNERSHIP, LLC
|



[0
]

lﬂ
[]

I
]

!L 1 I i T i i T il
- —¢— -+ THE GODPARD-SEHOOL |: 3
— C L — - =
§ T I | T =
SOUTH ELEVATION (WALTON ROAD)
g{ 26'-0 T j
_’ =———— L
| : THE 66BDARD-SEHOOL |1 <
9 g Tl2a —22-10" - 7: I \U] R e e
— — E F B Fﬁ i ¢ — | — rﬁ T ﬁl Z
| x [ f [[ ) } L1 T
| /| | | i 10
e *—1  — || S— 4} __| — 4 || s

9
|

THE SHEWARD PARTNERSHIP, LLC

www.theshewardpartnership.com
architecture  planning urban design  sustainable design

WEST ELEVATION (APOLLO ROAD)




